Paul Bellanca 5 Mile
Casey Park, Ontario, NY

Saturday June 8, 2008
87 Finishers (31 Female, 56 Male)
Timed by YellowJacket Racing

o
o
n

O~NO O WNPRF

Bib Name

67 Ryan Pauling
2 Mark Andrews
37 Timothy Rutan
65 Keith Scott
42 Brett Smith
71 Bob Hamilton
76 Charley Plummer
39 Kevin Sheehan
13 George Fawcett
57 Rebecca Duberry
81 Daniel Sackett
17 Taryn Hand
30 Michael Miles
33 David Parrish
85 Seth Malcolm
27 Kyle Lieberman
40 Kevin Shoemaker
55 Rachel Wolfe
70 Bill Beyerbach
72 Chris Washburn
89 Steve Poliszuk
19 Larry Hoffman
66 Jeffrey Washburn
58 Wilt Alston
10 Virginia Desens
64 Pam Johnson
63 Rick Erb
74 Nathaniel While
50 Ana Celerio
4 Todd Burney
28 Andrew McPherson
23 Elizaabeth Larson
48 Jeff Wayland
24 Mark Lehman
43 Pamela Steinmetz
8 Austin Crane
75 Walter Lake
32 Rachel Norris
34 Mike Poliszuk
36 Scott Rutan
44 Stefani Szalay-Domm
12 Lynne Fahy
47 DJ Wayland
15 Mary Freischlag
84 Ernie Montebella
83 Mark Montebella
54 Brian Mayou
86 David Coene
87 Bryan Curtis
56 Sean Hendrick
5 Philip Bustos
21 Carolyn Kriesen
29 Norm Meaker
73 Larry Stacy

Gender

ST nss=EInEnsssLL

1

P OO ~NOOUA~WNDN

H
N o

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29

30
31
10
11
32
12
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
13
40
41

M/F Place

Class
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male

M45-49

M18-22

M50-54

M23-29

M45-49

M45-49

Overall Female

M45-49

Overall Female

M17UNDER
M23-29
M30-34

M17UNDER
M35-39

Overall Female

M50-54
M45-49
M23-29
M40-44
M50-54
M45-49
F30-34
F45-49
M60-69
M18-22
F17UNDER
M18-22
M45-49
F17UNDER
M45-49
M50-54
F50-54
M17UNDER
M18-22
F23-29
M18-22
M50-54
F40-44
F17UNDER
M17UNDER
F45-49
M45-49
M40-44
M50-54
M35-39
M23-29
M45-49
M35-39
F60-69
M55-59
M55-59

Age
31
37
18
45
18
52
24
46

City

Rochester
Macedon

Ontario

Hamlin
Rochester

Rochester
Ontario

West Henrietta

Rochester
Macedon
Ontario
Webster

Webster
Ontario

Williamson

Ontario
Ontario
Webster
Ontario
Ontario

Honeoye Falls

Ontario
Ontario

Fairport
Webster
Macedon

Rochester

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Rochester
Sodus
Ontario
Ontario

Walworth
Webster
Ontario

Time
0:25:59
0:27:12
0:32:15
0:32:26
0:32:51
0:33:12
0:33:21
0:33:47
0:34:10
0:34:18
0:34:28
0:34:51
0:34:59
0:35:15
0:35:31
0:35:53
0:36:29
0:36:46
0:38:27
0:38:47
0:38:48
0:39:.01
0:39:19
0:40:25
0:40:29
0:40:34
0:40:35
0:41:33
0:41:33
0:41:34
0:41:39
0:41:42
0:42:06
0:42:10
0:42:19
0:42:39
0:42:40
0:42:53
0:43:02
0:43:06
0:43:34
0:43:47
0:44:00
0:44:19
0:44:31
0:44:33
0:44:38
0:45:58
0:46:06
0:46:43
0:46:51
0:47:56
0:48:24
0:48:27

Pace
05:12
05:26
06:27
06:29
06:34
06:38
06:40
06:45
06:50
06:52
06:54
06:58
07:00
07:03
07:06
07:11
07:18
07:21
07:41
07:45
07:46
07:48
07:52
08:05
08:06
08:07
08:07
08:19
08:19
08:19
08:20
08:20
08:25
08:26
08:28
08:32
08:32
08:35
08:36
08:37
08:43
08:45
08:48
08:52
08:54
08:55
08:56
09:12
09:13
09:21
09:22
09:35
09:41
09:41
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

46 Bob Volk
11 James Elsbree
90 Jeremy Poliszuk
20 Joe Horn
7 Kim Cox
26 Konner Lieberman

60 Ellen Brenner-Boutillier

35 Sydney Pruett
22 Kathy LaManna

3 Debbie Bourne

6 Yolanda Bustos
82 Christine McTigue
45 Teresa Vascukynas
51 Robert Ealy
79 Kendra Bierbrauer
80 Dan Bierbrauer
53 Steven Mowers
18 Debbie Hibbard
61 Cheryl Schmidt
88 Lauren Frank
52 Martha Hanley
16 Norm Greiner
68 Al Smith
62 Cody Matteson
59 Dom Pullano
69 Sandy Toole
41 Carol Simoni
77 Joan Rosati
25 Dick Lewandowski
14 Kathleen Freischlag
91 Rachelle Jaffarian
31 William Murphy
49 Dawn Wilcox
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42
43
44
45
14
46
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
47
22
48
49
23
24
25
26
50
51
52
53
54
27
28
55
29
30
56
31

M60-69
M40-44
M17UNDER
M18-22
F45-49
M17UNDER
F35-39
F17UNDER
F45-49
F50-54
F35-39
F30-34
F35-39
M70UP
F40-44
M40-44
M40-44
F35-39
F30-34
F45-49
F50-54
M60-69
M70UP
M17UNDER
M50-54
M70UP
F50-54
F60-69
M60-69
F40-44
F17UNDER
M55-59
F70UP

12

12
59
72

Port Gibson
Ontario
Webster
Ontario
Walworth
Macedon
Rochester
Wolcott
Ontario
Spencerport
Ontario

Ontario
Webster

Williams
Ontario

Ontario
Ontario
Rochester

Webster

Rochester
Ontario
Ontario

Rochester

North Rose

0:48:33
0:49:05
0:49:14
0:49:14
0:49:49
0:50:20
0:50:34
0:50:48
0:50:54
0:51.01
0:51.02
0:51.03
0:51:24
0:51:38
0:51.57
0:52:02
0:52:20
0:52:30
0:53:21
0:54:21
0:54:35
0:55:36
0:57:34
0:58:03
0:58:43
0:59:04
0:59:06
1:00:06
1.01:38
1.02:37
1.02:54
1:14:41
1:17:55

09:43
09:49
09:51
09:51
09:58
10:04
10:07
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:12
10:13
10:17
10:20
10:23
10:24
10:28
10:30
10:40
10:52
10:55
11:07
11:31
11:37
11:45
11:49
11:49
12:01
12:20
12:31
12:35
14:56
15:35




